MXL Synchronous Timing Belt Pulleys
Also referred to as sprockets, SureMotion MXL timing pulleys have a 0.080 inch pitch and 1/4 inch width.
Aluminum pulleys are available with a smooth bore and setscrews.
Timing Belt Pulleys – Pitch Designation MXL;  Plain Bore (With Hub)
Part Number Price
W
ei
gh

er
 (i
n)
Bo
re
 D
ia
m
et
er
M
at
er
ia
l*
APB10MXL025CF-125 $15.00 0.1 10 0.25 Y 0.08 0.255 0.125 Al APB28MXL025BF-250 $17.50 0.1 28 0.25 Y 0.08 0.713 0.25 Al
APB11MXL025CF-125 $14.50 0.1 11 0.25 Y 0.08 0.280 0.125 Al APB30MXL025BF-250 $19.00 0.1 30 0.25 Y 0.08 0.764 0.25 Al
APB12MXL025CF-125 $15.00 0.1 12 0.25 Y 0.08 0.306 0.125 Al APB32MXL025BF-250 $19.00 0.1 32 0.25 Y 0.08 0.815 0.25 Al
APB14MXL025CF-125 $16.00 0.1 14 0.25 Y 0.08 0.357 0.125 Al APB36MXL025BF-250 $19.00 0.1 36 0.25 Y 0.08 0.917 0.25 Al
APB15MXL025CF-188 $16.00 0.1 15 0.25 Y 0.08 0.382 0.1875 Al APB40MXL025BF-250 $21.50 0.1 40 0.25 Y 0.08 1.019 0.25 Al
APB16MXL025CF-188 $17.00 0.1 16 0.25 Y 0.08 0.407 0.1875 Al APB42MXL025BF-250 $23.00 0.1 42 0.25 Y 0.08 1.070 0.25 Al
APB18MXL025BF-188 $17.00 0.1 18 0.25 Y 0.08 0.458 0.1875 Al APB44MXL025BF-250 $23.00 0.1 44 0.25 Y 0.08 1.120 0.25 Al
APB18MXL025CF-250 $17.00 0.1 18 0.25 Y 0.08 0.458 0.25 Al APB48MXL025BF-250 $27.00 0.1 48 0.25 Y 0.08 1.222 0.25 Al
APB20MXL025BF-188 $17.00 0.1 20 0.25 Y 0.08 0.509 0.1875 Al APB60MXL025BF-250 Retired 0.1 60 0.25 Y 0.08 1.528 0.25 Al
APB20MXL025CF-250 $17.50 0.1 20 0.25 Y 0.08 0.509 0.25 Al APB60MXL025B-250 $30.00 0.1 60 0.25 N 0.08 1.528 0.25 Al
APB21MXL025BF-188 $17.00 0.1 21 0.25 Y 0.08 0.535 0.1875 Al APB72MXL025B-250 $32.00 0.1 72 0.25 N 0.08 1.833 0.25 Al
APB21MXL025CF-250 $17.50 0.1 21 0.25 Y 0.08 0.535 0.25 Al APB80MXL025B-312 $38.50 0.1 80 0.25 N 0.08 2.037 0.3125 Al
APB22MXL025BF-188 $17.00 0.1 22 0.25 Y 0.08 0.560 0.1875 Al APB90MXL025B-312 $43.50 0.1 90 0.25 N 0.08 2.292 0.3125 Al
APB22MXL025CF-250 Retired 0.1 22 0.25 Y 0.08 0.560 0.25 Al APB100MXL025B-312 $49.50 0.1 100 0.25 N 0.08 2.546 0.3125 Al
APB24MXL025BF-250 $17.50 0.1 24 0.25 Y 0.08 0.611 0.25 Al APB120MXL025B-375 $57.00 0.1 120 0.25 N 0.08 3.056 0.375 Al
APB25MXL025BF-250 $17.50 0.1 25 0.25 Y 0.08 0.637 0.25 Al
*  Al = Aluminum with clear anodized finish; S = Steel
MXL Pulley with Hub,
No Flange
MXL Pulley with Hub

er
M
ax
 B
or
e
Di
am
et
er
M
at
er
ia
l*
APB10XL025BF-250 $12.50 0.1 10 0.25 Y 0.20 0.637 0.25 0.25 Al APB18XL037BF-250 $17.50 0.1 18 0.375 Y 0.20 1.146 0.25 0.5625 Al
APB11XL025BF-250 $14.50 0.1 11 0.25 Y 0.20 0.700 0.25 0.25 Al APB19XL037BF-250 $17.50 0.1 19 0.375 Y 0.20 1.210 0.25 0.5625 Al
APB12XL025BF-250 $13.00 0.1 12 0.25 Y 0.20 0.764 0.25 0.3125 Al APB20XL037BF-250 $17.50 0.1 20 0.375 Y 0.20 1.273 0.25 0.6875 Al
APB13XL025BF-250 $13.50 0.1 13 0.25 Y 0.20 0.828 0.25 0.3125 Al APB21XL037BF-250 $21.50 0.1 21 0.375 Y 0.20 1.337 0.25 0.6875 Al
APB14XL025BF-250 $15.00 0.1 14 0.25 Y 0.20 0.891 0.25 0.375 Al APB22XL037BF-250 $23.00 0.1 22 0.375 Y 0.20 1.401 0.25 0.75 Al
APB15XL025BF-250 $17.50 0.1 15 0.25 Y 0.20 0.955 0.25 0.4375 Al APB23XL037BF-250 $24.00 0.1 23 0.375 Y 0.20 1.464 0.25 0.75 Al
APB16XL025BF-250 $17.50 0.1 16 0.25 Y 0.20 1.019 0.25 0.5 Al APB24XL037BF-250 $25.00 0.1 24 0.375 Y 0.20 1.528 0.25 0.8125 Al
APB18XL025BF-250 $17.00 0.1 18 0.25 Y 0.20 1.146 0.25 0.5625 Al APB25XL037BF-250 $27.00 0.1 25 0.375 Y 0.20 1.592 0.25 0.8125 Al
APB20XL025BF-250 $17.50 0.1 20 0.25 Y 0.20 1.273 0.25 0.6875 Al APB26XL037BF-250 $27.00 0.1 26 0.375 Y 0.20 1.655 0.25 0.8125 Al
APB21XL025BF-250 $20.50 0.1 21 0.25 Y 0.20 1.337 0.25 0.6875 Al APB28XL037BF-250 $27.50 0.2 28 0.375 Y 0.20 1.783 0.25 0.9375 Al
APB22XL025BF-250 $21.50 0.1 22 0.25 Y 0.20 1.401 0.25 0.75 Al APB30XL037BF-250 $30.50 0.2 30 0.375 Y 0.20 1.910 0.25 1.0625 Al
APB24XL025BF-250 $23.00 0.1 24 0.25 Y 0.20 1.528 0.25 0.8125 Al APB32XL037BF-312 $30.50 0.2 32 0.375 Y 0.20 2.037 0.312 1.1875 Al
APB26XL025BF-250 $25.00 0.1 26 0.25 Y 0.20 1.655 0.25 0.8125 Al APB32XL037B-312 $32.50 0.2 32 0.375 N 0.20 2.037 0.312 1.1875 Al
APB28XL025BF-250 $27.50 0.1 28 0.25 Y 0.20 1.783 0.25 0.9375 Al APB36XL037B-312 $38.50 0.3 36 0.375 N 0.20 2.292 0.312 1.1875 Al
APB30XL025BF-250 $30.50 0.2 30 0.25 Y 0.20 1.910 0.25 1.0625 Al APB40XL037B-312 $40.50 0.4 40 0.375 N 0.20 2.546 0.312 1.1875 Al
APB10XL037BF-250 $13.00 0.1 10 0.375 Y 0.20 0.637 0.25 0.25 Al APB42XL037B-312 $41.00 0.4 42 0.375 N 0.20 2.674 0.312 1.1875 Al
APB11XL037BF-250 $13.00 0.1 11 0.375 Y 0.20 0.700 0.25 0.25 Al APB44XL037B-312 $45.50 0.4 44 0.375 N 0.20 2.801 0.312 1.1875 Al
APB12XL037BF-250 $13.50 0.1 12 0.375 Y 0.20 0.764 0.25 0.3125 Al APB48XL037B-312 $48.00 0.5 48 0.375 N 0.20 3.056 0.312 1.1875 Al
APB13XL037BF-250 $14.50 0.1 13 0.375 Y 0.20 0.828 0.25 0.3125 Al APB60XL037B-375 $54.00 0.6 60 0.375 N 0.20 3.820 0.375 1.1875 Al
APB14XL037BF-250 $15.00 0.1 14 0.375 Y 0.20 0.891 0.25 0.375 Al APB72XL037B-375 $59.00 0.9 72 0.375 N 0.20 4.584 0.375 1.1875 Al
APB15XL037BF-250 $15.50 0.1 15 0.375 Y 0.20 0.955 0.25 0.4375 Al SPB28XL037BF-250 $32.50 0.5 28 0.375 Y 0.20 1.783 0.25 0.9375 S
APB16XL037BF-250 $17.00 0.1 16 0.375 Y 0.20 1.019 0.25 0.5 Al SPB30XL037BF-312 Retired 0.6 30 0.375 Y 0.20 1.910 0.312 1.0625 S
APB17XL037BF-250 $17.50 0.1 17 0.375 Y 0.20 1.082 0.25 0.5 Al
*  Al = Aluminum with clear anodized finish; S = Steel
XL Pulley with Hub, No
Flange
XL Pulley with Hub and

er
M
ax
 B
or
e
Di
am
et
er
M
at
er
ia
l*
APB10XL037AF-250 $14.50 0.1 10 0.375 Y 0.20 0.637 0.25 0.25 Al APB20XL037AF-250 $20.50 0.1 20 0.375 Y 0.20 1.273 0.25 0.6875 Al
APB11XL037AF-250 $14.50 0.1 11 0.375 Y 0.20 0.700 0.25 0.25 Al APB21XL037AF-250 $21.50 0.1 21 0.375 Y 0.20 1.337 0.25 0.6875 Al
APB12XL037AF-250 $14.50 0.1 12 0.375 Y 0.20 0.764 0.25 0.3125 Al APB22XL037AF-250 $23.00 0.1 22 0.375 Y 0.20 1.401 0.25 0.75 Al
APB14XL037AF-250 $17.50 0.1 14 0.375 Y 0.20 0.891 0.25 0.375 Al APB24XL037AF-250 $24.00 0.1 24 0.375 Y 0.20 1.528 0.25 0.8125 Al
APB15XL037AF-250 $17.50 0.1 15 0.375 Y 0.20 0.955 0.25 0.4375 Al APB28XL037AF-250 $27.50 0.1 28 0.375 Y 0.20 1.783 0.25 0.9375 Al
APB16XL037AF-250 $17.50 0.1 16 0.375 Y 0.20 1.019 0.25 0.5 Al APB30XL037AF-250 $30.50 0.2 30 0.375 Y 0.20 1.910 0.25 1.0625 Al
APB18XL037AF-250 $19.00 0.1 18 0.375 Y 0.20 1.146 0.25 0.5625 Al APB32XL037AF-250 $34.00 0.2 32 0.375 Y 0.20 2.037 0.25 1.1875 Al
*  Al = Aluminum with clear anodized finish; S = Steel
XL Synchronous Timing Belt Pulleys Continued
XL Pulley Hubless,
With Flange

er
M
ax
 B
or
e
Di
am
et
er
M
at
er
ia
l*
APB10L050BF-375 $25.00 0.1 10 0.50 Y 0.375 1.194 0.375 0.5625 Al SPB30L050BF-500 $77.00 2.4 30 0.50 Y 0.375 3.581 0.50 1.625 S
APB12L050BF-375 $27.50 0.2 12 0.50 Y 0.375 1.432 0.375 0.8125 Al SPB32L050BF-500 $78.00 2.8 32 0.50 Y 0.375 3.820 0.50 1.875 S
APB13L050BF-375 $30.00 0.2 13 0.50 Y 0.375 1.552 0.375 0.8125 Al SPB36L050BF-500 $84.00 4.0 36 0.50 Y 0.375 4.297 0.50 1.875 S
APB14L050BF-375 $31.00 0.2 14 0.50 Y 0.375 1.671 0.375 0.875 Al SPB40L050BF-500 $96.00 4.7 40 0.50 Y 0.375 4.775 0.50 1.875 S
APB15L050BF-375 $37.00 0.3 15 0.50 Y 0.375 1.790 0.375 0.9375 Al SPB14L100BF-375 $34.00 0.8 14 1.0 Y 0.375 1.671 0.375 0.875 S
APB16L050BF-500 $38.50 0.3 16 0.50 Y 0.375 1.910 0.50 1.125 Al SPB16L100BF-500 $39.50 1.1 16 1.0 Y 0.375 1.910 0.50 1.125 S
APB17L050BF-500 $39.50 0.3 17 0.50 Y 0.375 2.029 0.50 1.125 Al SPB18L100BF-500 $50.00 1.4 18 1.0 Y 0.375 2.149 0.50 1.1875 S
APB18L050BF-500 $40.50 0.4 18 0.50 Y 0.375 2.149 0.50 1.1875 Al SPB20L100BF-500 $57.00 1.7 20 1.0 Y 0.375 2.387 0.50 1.1875 S
APB19L050BF-500 $50.00 0.4 19 0.50 Y 0.375 2.268 0.50 1.1875 Al SPB22L100BF-625 $64.00 2.1 22 1.0 Y 0.375 2.626 0.625 1.5 S
APB20L050BF-500 $54.00 0.5 20 0.50 Y 0.375 2.387 0.50 1.25 Al SPB24L100BF-625 $68.00 2.4 24 1.0 Y 0.375 2.865 0.625 1.625 S
APB21L050BF-500 $59.00 0.5 21 0.50 Y 0.375 2.507 0.50 1.3125 Al SPB26L100BF-625 $77.00 2.8 26 1.0 Y 0.375 3.104 0.625 1.625 S
APB22L050BF-500 $64.00 0.6 22 0.50 Y 0.375 2.626 0.50 1.5 Al SPB28L100BF-625 $78.00 3.3 28 1.0 Y 0.375 3.342 0.625 1.875 S
APB24L050BF-500 $79.00 0.7 24 0.50 Y 0.375 2.865 0.50 1.625 Al SPB30L100BF-625 $91.00 3.8 30 1.0 Y 0.375 3.581 0.625 1.875 S
SPB22L050BF-500 Retired 1.5 22 0.50 Y 0.375 2.626 0.50 1.5 S SPB32L100BF-625 $107.00 4.5 32 1.0 Y 0.375 3.820 0.625 1.875 S
SPB24L050BF-500 $57.00 1.7 24 0.50 Y 0.375 2.865 0.50 1.625 S SPB36L100BF-625 $123.00 5.7 36 1.0 Y 0.375 4.297 0.625 1.875 S
SPB26L050BF-500 $59.00 1.9 26 0.50 Y 0.375 3.104 0.50 1.625 S SPB40L100BF-625 $139.00 6.8 40 1.0 Y 0.375 4.775 0.625 1.875 S
SPB28L050BF-500 $68.00 2.1 28 0.50 Y 0.375 3.342 0.50 1.625 S
*  Al = Aluminum with clear anodized finish; S = Steel
Also referred to as sprockets, SureMotion L timing pulleys have a 3/8 inch pitch and 1/2 or 1 inch width.  Aluminum pulleys
are available with a smooth bore and setscrews.  Steel plain bore pulleys require machining by the end user for desired shaft
mounting (i.e. bore, keyway, setscrews).  Steel pulleys also available to fit Taper-Lock or QD style drive bushings. Bushings sold

k
Bu
sh
in
g
Re
qu
ire
d
M
at
er
ia
l*
*
SQD20L050AF-JA $54.00 0.6 20 0.50 Y 0.375 2.387 JA S STL20L050AF-1108 Retired 0.6 20 0.50 Y 0.375 2.387 1108 S
SQD20L100AF-JA $62.00 1.0 20 1.0 Y 0.375 2.387 JA S STL20L100AF-1108 $78.00 0.8 20 1.0 Y 0.375 2.387 1108 S
SQD22L050AF-JA $56.00 0.8 22 0.50 Y 0.375 2.626 JA S STL22L050AF-1108 $77.00 0.8 22 0.50 Y 0.375 2.626 1108 S
SQD22L100AF-JA $65.00 1.0 22 1.0 Y 0.375 2.626 JA S STL22L100AF-1108 $82.00 1.2 22 1.0 Y 0.375 2.626 1108 S
SQD24L050AF-SH $56.00 0.6 24 0.50 Y 0.375 2.865 SH S STL24L050AF-1210 $81.00 0.8 24 0.50 Y 0.375 2.865 1210 S
SQD24L100AF-SH $68.00 1.0 24 1.0 Y 0.375 2.865 SH S STL24L100AF-1210 $85.00 1.1 24 1.0 Y 0.375 2.865 1210 S
SQD26L050AF-SH $57.00 0.9 26 0.50 Y 0.375 3.104 SH S STL26L050AF-1210 $84.00 1.1 26 0.50 Y 0.375 3.104 1210 S
SQD26L100AF-SH $68.00 1.4 26 1.0 Y 0.375 3.104 SH S STL26L100AF-1210 $98.00 1.4 26 1.0 Y 0.375 3.104 1210 S
SQD28L050AF-SH $60.00 1.1 28 0.50 Y 0.375 3.342 SH DI STL28L050AF-1210 $87.00 1.5 28 0.50 Y 0.375 3.342 1210 DI
SQD28L100AF-SH $73.00 1.8 28 1.0 Y 0.375 3.342 SH DI STL28L100AF-1610 $109.00 1.4 28 1.0 Y 0.375 3.342 1610 DI
SQD30L050AF-SDS $65.00 1.1 30 0.50 Y 0.375 3.581 SDS DI STL30L050AF-1610 $91.00 1.3 30 0.50 Y 0.375 3.581 1610 DI
SQD30L100AF-SDS $78.00 1.9 30 1.0 Y 0.375 3.581 SDS DI STL30L100AF-1610 Retired 1.9 30 1.0 Y 0.375 3.581 1610 DI
SQD32L050AF-SDS $65.00 1.4 32 0.50 Y 0.375 3.820 SDS DI STL32L050AF-1610 $96.00 1.7 32 0.50 Y 0.375 3.820 1610 DI
SQD32L100AF-SDS $84.00 2.3 32 1.0 Y 0.375 3.820 SDS DI STL32L100AF-1610 $145.00 2.4 32 1.0 Y 0.375 3.820 1610 DI
SQD36L050AF-SDS $112.00 2.0 36 0.50 Y 0.375 4.297 SDS DI STL36L050AF-1610 $125.00 2.3 36 0.50 Y 0.375 4.297 1610 DI
SQD36L100AF-SDS $129.00 2.6 36 1.0 Y 0.375 4.297 SDS DI STL36L100AF-1610 $156.00 3.4 36 1.0 Y 0.375 4.297 1610 DI
SQD40L050AF-SDS $142.00 2.7 40 0.50 Y 0.375 4.775 SDS DI STL40L050AF-2012 $148.00 3.2 40 0.50 Y 0.375 4.775 2012 DI
SQD40L100AF-SDS $148.00 3.5 40 1.0 Y 0.375 4.775 SDS DI STL40L100AF-2012 $156.00 3.8 40 1.0 Y 0.375 4.775 2012 DI
SQD44L050AF-SDS $129.00 3.4 44 0.50 Y 0.375 5.252 SDS DI STL48L050AF-2012 $180.00 5.5 48 0.50 Y 0.375 5.730 2012 DI
SQD44L100AF-SDS $149.00 4.3 44 1.0 Y 0.375 5.252 SDS DI STL48L100AF-2012 $192.00 6.4 48 1.0 Y 0.375 5.730 2012 DI
SQD48L050AF-SDS $148.00 4.2 48 0.50 Y 0.375 5.730 SDS DI STL60L050A-2012 $260.00 6.4 60 0.50 N 0.375 7.162 2012 CI
SQD48L100AF-SDS $156.00 5.1 48 1.0 Y 0.375 5.730 SDS DI STL60L100A-2012 $294.00 11 60 1.0 N 0.375 7.162 2012 CI
SQD60L050AF-SD *** $153.00 5.5 60 0.50 Y 0.375 7.162 SD CI STL72L050A-2012 $268.00 8.9 72 0.50 N 0.375 8.594 2012 CI
SQD60L100AF-SD *** $159.00 6.6 60 1.0 Y 0.375 7.162 SD CI STL72L100A-2012 $306.00 12.0 72 1.0 N 0.375 8.594 2012 CI
SQD72L050AF-SD *** $156.00 8.5 72 0.50 Y 0.375 8.594 SD CI STL84L050A-2517 $292.00 16.1 84 0.50 N 0.375 10.027 2517 CI
SQD72L100AF-SD *** $173.00 7.3 72 1.0 Y 0.375 8.594 SD CI STL84L100A-2517 $331.00 12.2 84 1.0 N 0.375 10.027 2517 CI
SQD84L050AF-SD *** Retired 11.9 84 0.50 Y 0.375 10.027 SD CI
SQD84L100AF-SD *** $170.00 9.4 84 1.0 Y 0.375 10.027 SD CI
*  “QD” is a registered trademark of Emerson Electric, “Taper-Lock” (TL) is a registered trademark of Reliance Electric.
**  S = Steel; DI = Ductile Iron; CI = Cast Iron
*** SQDxxxxxxAF-SD pulleys do not have flanges.
SQD Pulley STL Pulley